
4.50 Round the World with
Father Time; "The Frog Prince"
5.45. Dinner music: (6.15, LON-/.
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Weingartner and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Eleven. Viennese Dances (Beet-
hoven)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 The Dunedin Technical
High School presents a Concert
by the School Choir and Orch-estra (At the Organ, Prof. V.
E. Galway, Mus.D.; Conductor,
Frank Callaway) (Relay fromTown Hall)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9.27 Grieg and His Music
10. 0 Recorded Interlude
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANY{ DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 "Mighty Minnites’’
8.15 Variety
8.45 "The Rank Outsider’
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 "Birth of the British
9.45 ‘The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

WALA INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.16 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Consumers’
Co-operation; United We Stand"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch music. (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30 Educational session
"B. O Children’s session: Cousin
Betty
5.45 Dance Orchestras on the Air
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.42 After dinner music
7.30 A Studio recital by Alfred

iy ge (tenorWhat the American Com-
h
i

Say8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You

8.30 Music of the People, fea-
turing Pete’ Seeger, Folk Singer
8.43 Interlude
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 WNewsreel with War Review
9.25 Organola, presenting SandyMacPherson at the Theatre Organ
9.42 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

44,72 [D)
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6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
9. 0 New Recordings9.30 Rambling Through =‘ ‘theClassics
410. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. August 17 |
IZB nue mm.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O Reserved
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family :

6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 In His Steps
Nightcap Yarns

8. 5, The White Cockade
8.45 Baffles
9. O@ «Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping eporter (Suz-
anne) :

1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home. Service session
Variety Programme
Health and Beauty session
Junior Quest Announcer
The Adventures of the
eth Family
London News
Movie Jackpots
Consumer Time
Crime on the Highway
In His Steps «©

Lady Courageous
The White Cockade
Surprise Packet
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life
Overseas Reoordings
Charlie Chan
London News
The Sammy Kaye Show
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Heaith talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.80 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Treasure of the
Lorelei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
412. O Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
41.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in

+ Your Mirror
5. @ The Junior Guest An-r
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family ‘
6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time

7.15 Crime on the ete
sea7.30 In His Steps 2

7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 5 The White Cockade
.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance (18st
broadcast)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: The Art of
Keeping Warm
10. 0 The Evening Star: Tito
Schipa
10.15 Go To It!
11. 0 London News

47ZB 1310DUNEDIN, m,
6.ore 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 When To-morrow Comes0. 0 Judy and Jane
0.15 Bachelof’s Children
0.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.50 The Children's session
5. 0 Halliday & Son6.0 The Adventures of the
Wifeth Family8. London News
6.30 We Were Young
7. 0 Consumer Time

roegue for Smitherspar
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 5 The White Cockade
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: A Spider’s Wiles
and Other Notes
40. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

‘PALMERSTON Nth.
M400ke. 214m.

7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsTalk
Good Morning
Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Dinner musicLondon News
Consumer Time
Bachelor’s Children
Commando Story
The White Cockade
Melodies in Waltz Time
The Convenient MarriageWild Life: Eyes That Shine

in the Night
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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SKIN
TROUBLES
ActQuickly!
Skin troubles,ifneglected,may quicklyspread
causing painful irritation Or serious infection:
ApplyDDD Prescription at the first signof
anyrashes,spotsOrpimples: Thisreliableantie
septic prescription sinks deep down into the
pores; helping cleanse the skin and bringing
quickrelieffrom irritation. Invaluableformost
skin troubles,including cczema, dermatitisand
impetigo. Ideal firstaid forcuts;burns;scalds,
slightwounds:Keep8bottlehandy:
2/3,3/I1 and 7/2 8 bottle from all chemists:DDD:CoaLtd,,3 FleetLane;London,EC.44.4

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

ForallChildren
4 laxativemustbe
SAFE
GENTLE
DELICIOUS

Ktmustbe

Califig (CALIFORNHASYRUP OF FIOS)
SFERLING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC",ASTORStreet,NEWARK;USA


